

Addenda & Corrigenda  
CPEB:CW, I/3  
“Probestücke,” “Leichte” and “Damen” Sonatas  
updated May 2013

<u>Work Title, Wq</u>	<u>Mvt.</u>	<u>Page</u>	<u>Mm.</u>	<u>Part</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
Sonata VI, Wq 63/6	iii	33	1f	kbd I	note 1 should be g' instead of b'
Sonata VI, Wq 63/6	iii	34	1h	kbd II	chord 2, top note should be d#' instead of f#'